Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day

Fall 2019

What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 2.03
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Administrator 19 17.92

Faculty 65 61.32

Staff 22 20.75

Administrator  Faculty Staff

Total Valid 106 100.00

Total 106 100.00

Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.22
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Athens 62 58.49

Terrell 17 16.04

Palestine 15 14.15

HSC 12 11.32

TDCJ 0 0.00

Athens Palestine TDCJ
Terrell HSC
Total Valid 106 100.00
Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



The facilities were adequate.

Mean: 4.56

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 65 61.32
Agree 35 33.02 -
Neutral 4 3.77
Disagree 1 0.94
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree Nat Applicable

Total Valid 105 99.06
Invalid Response 1 0.94
Total 106 100.00
The food met expectations. Mean: 4.24
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 55 51.89
Agree 35 33.02 -
Neutral 10 9.43
Disagree 0 0.00 %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 5 4.72

0

0

10

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree Not Applicable

Total Valid 105 99.06
Invalid Response 1 0.94
Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

10/9/2019




Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development. Mean: 4.62
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 69 65.09
Agree 31 29.25 -
Neutral 3 2.83
Disagree 1 0.94
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agree Disagree Nat Applicable

Total Valid 104 98.11
Invalid Response 2 1.89
Total 106 100.00
| gained something positive from the day. Mean: 4.68
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 76 71.70
Agree 26 24.53
Neutral 2 1.89
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 1 0.94
Not Applicable 0 0.00

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree

Agres Disagree Not Applicable

Total Valid 105 99.06
Invalid Response 1 0.94
Total 106 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.54

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 63 59.43
Agree 35 33.02 -
Neutral 5 4.72
Disagree 1 094 %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4,
Not Applicable 0 0.00

0

7

10

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree Nat Applicable
Total Valid 104 98.11
Invalid Response 2 1.89
Total 106 100.00
Keynote Speaker: The content was relevant. Mean: 4.58
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 67 65.05
Agree 27 26.21 o
Neutral 6 5.83
Disagree 1 0.97
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 101 98.06
Invalid Response 2 1.94
Total 103 100.00
Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019




Keynote Speaker: The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 4.58

Survey Source: Online

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 62 60.19
Agree 36 34.95 o
Neutral 3 2.91
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree Neutral Strogly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 101 98.06
Invalid Response 2 1.94
Total 103 100.00
Keynote Speaker: | can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.43
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 50 56.82
Agree 25 28.41 o
Neutral 9 10.23
Disagree 2 227 9
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 i

0
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0

Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 86 97.73
Invalid Response 2 2.27
Total 88 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Keynote Speaker: Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.43

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 55 53.40
Agree 30 29.13 o
Neutral 8 7.77
Disagree 3 2.9 %0
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

0

20

10

0

Strongly Agree Neutral Strogly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 96 93.20
Invalid Response 7 6.80
Total 103 100.00
Who is our student? The content was relevant. Mean: 4.21
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 55 51.89
Agree 29 27.36 -
Neutral 12 11.32
Disagree 1 094 ¥
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4
Not Applicable 5 4.72

0

0

10

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree Not Applicable

Total Valid 102 96.23
Invalid Response 4 3.77
Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Who is our student? The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.24

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 57 53.77
Agree 30 28.30 -
Neutral 7 6.60
Disagree 1 094 %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00 4,
Not Applicable 6 5.66

0

20

10

0

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree Nat Applicable
Total Valid 101 95.28
Invalid Response 5 4.72
Total 106 100.00
Who is our student? | can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.59
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 42 39.62
Agree 27 25.47
Neutral 15 14.15
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 17 16.04
StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agres Disagree Not Applicable

Total Valid 101 95.28
Invalid Response 5 4.72
Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Who is our student? Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college?  Mean: 4.13

Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 49 46.23

Agree 32 30.19

Neutral 12 11.32

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Not Applicable 6 5.66

StronglyAgree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree Nat Applicable

Total Valid 99 93.40

Invalid Response 7 6.60

Total 106 100.00

Breakout Sessions: The content was relevant. Mean: 4.35
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree a7 47.96

Agree 32 32.65

Neutral 11 11.22

Disagree 2 2.04

Strongly Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 92 93.88

Invalid Response 6 6.12

Total 98 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Breakout Sessions: The comments and discussions were interesting. Mean: 4.33

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 45 45.92
Agree 35 35.71
Neutral 10 10.20
Disagree 1 1.02
Strongly Disagree 1 1.02
Strongly Agree Neutral Strogly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 92 93.88
Invalid Response 6 6.12
Total 98 100.00
Breakout Sessions: | can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.06
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 32 37.21
Agree 27 31.40
Neutral 18 20.93
Disagree 0 0.00
Strongly Disagree 3 3.49
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 80 93.02
Invalid Response 6 6.98
Total 86 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Breakout Sessions: Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.13

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 38 39.58
Agree 35 36.46
Neutral 11 11.46
Disagree 3 3.13
Strongly Disagree 3 3.13
Strongly Agree Neutral Strogly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 90 93.75

Invalid Response 6 6.25

Total 96 100.00

The rotating breakout sessions were an effective way to learn more about our students. Mean: 4.30
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Strongly Agree 44 45.36

Agree 30 30.93

Neutral 11 11.34

Disagree 2 2.06

Strongly Disagree 1 1.03

Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
Agree Disagree

Total Valid 88 90.72

Invalid Response 9 9.28

Total 97 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019



Which breakout session did you like the MOST? Mean: 3.08

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Financial Assistance -
facilitated by Shelley Jones 12 11.32

Kandi Jones Marlo Bitter
Career Readiness - facilitated
by Janet Green Jennifer 28 26.42
Hannigan Amy Rogers
Homelessness in Higher
Education - facilitated by

Antonio Ledesma Janene 1 LEL03
Dotts Kristen Bennett

Maximizing Facility

Effectiveness - facilitated by 6 566

Ellery Watson Holley Collier

Tina Rummel

Social Services - facilitated by

Natalie Brown Melinda Berry 22 20.75
Kristin Walker

Access to Technology -

facilitated by Brad Burnett 3 2.83

Lonie Packer

Total Valid 88 83.02

Invalid Response 18 16.98

Total 106 100.00

Which breakout session did you like the LEAST? Mean: 3.77
Response Frequency Percent Graph

Financial Assistance -

facilitated by Shelley Jones 10 943

Kandi Jones Marlo Bitter
Career Readiness - facilitated
by Janet Green Jennifer 9 8.49 15|
Hannigan Amy Rogers
Homelessness in Higher
Education - facilitated by 10|
Antonio Ledesma Janene 1 e
Dotts Kristen Bennett

Maximizing Facility o
Effectiveness - facilitated by

Ellery Watson Holley Collier 21 19.81
Tina Rummel 0
Social Services - facilitated by

Natalie Brown Melinda Berry 5 4.72
Kristin Walker

Access to Technology -

facilitated by Brad Burnett 18 16.98
Lonie Packer

Total Valid 73 68.87
Invalid Response 33 31.13
Total 106 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 10/9/2019
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